
Excess 14 Exploration Complete Route

Leg
ID

Start End Start Date End Date
Length
(Days)

A1 Alicante, Spain Mallorca, Balearics Sat - 2024 May 04 Sat - 2024 May 11 7

A2 Menorca, Balearics Portoscuso, Sardinia Sat - 2024 May 25 Sat - 2024 Jun 01 7

A3 Portoscuso, Sardinia Propriano, Corsica Sat - 2024 Jun 01 Sat - 2024 Jun 08 7

A4 Olbia, Sardinia Olbia, Sardinia Sat - 2024 Jun 15 Sat - 2024 Jun 22 7

A5 Olbia, Sardinia Naples, Italy Sat - 2024 Jun 29 Sat - 2024 Jul 06 7

A6 Naples, Italy Naples, Italy Sat - 2024 Jul 13 Sat - 2024 Jul 20 7

A7 Naples, Italy Olbia, Sardinia Sat - 2024 Jul 20 Sat - 2024 Jul 27 7

A8 Olbia, Sardinia Mallorca, Balearics Sat - 2024 Aug 24 Tue - 2024 Sep 03 10

A9 Mallorca, Balearics Alicante, Spain Sat - 2024 Sep 28 Sat - 2024 Oct 05 7

A10 Alicante, Spain Benalmádena, Spain Sat - 2024 Oct 12 Sat - 2024 Oct 19 7

A11 Benalmádena, Spain Lisbon, Portugal Sat - 2024 Oct 19 Tue - 2024 Oct 29 10

A12 Lisbon, Portugal São Miguel, Azores Wed - 2024 Oct 30 Sat - 2024 Nov 09 10

A13 São Miguel, Azores Faial (Horta), Azores Sat - 2024 Nov 09 Sat - 2024 Nov 16 7

A14 Faial (Horta), Azores Faial (Horta), Azores Sat - 2024 Nov 16 Sat - 2024 Nov 23 7

A15 Faial (Horta), Azores
Tenerife (Via Madeira),

Canaries
Sat - 2024 Nov 30 Sat - 2024 Dec 14 14

A16 Tenerife, Canaries
São Vicente, Cape

Verde
Sat - 2024 Dec 28 Tue - 2025 Jan 07 10

A17
São Vicente, Cape

Verde
Grenada, West Indies Sat - 2025 Jan 11 Sat - 2025 Feb 01 21


